
ALGO1
*

N° Nom Prénom Date naissance cc TP EF RATT MOY
1 BABA AHMED ASMA 21/03/2001 00,00
2 BELHADJ MOHAMMED AYMEN 11/09/2001 08,50 09,00 08,50 08,60
3 BENYOUB YAMINA 13/05/2002 00,00
4 DAHMANI KARIMA 18/04/2003 06,25 16,00 07,50 08,95
5 ERREF ZINNEB 20/05/2001 07,75 03,75 03,80
6 LAOUAR SAFA 26/01/2004 09,25 14,50 09,00 10,15

STRUCTURE 1
*

N° Nom Prénom Date naissance CC EF RATT MOY
1 BABA-AHMED  ESMA 21/03/2001 00,00

2 BEDJEBOUDJA ANAS 02/02/1997 20,00 04,25 10,55
3 BENYOUB YAMINA 13/05/2002 00,00
4 DAHMANI KARIMA 18/04/2003 13,00 13,75 13,45
5 ELABBAS CHEMS EDDINE 18/05/2001 00,00
6 FRIOUI SID AHMED 11/09/2000 00,00
7 HAMZA CHERIF SELSABIL RACHIDA 11/07/2003 11,25 04,50
8 HENNANE RAMZ EDDINE 05/07/1999 16,75 13,00 14,50
9 LAOUAR SAFA 26/01/2004 17,00 14,50 15,50

TSE
*

N° Nom Prénom Date naissance TSE RATT MOY
1 ELABBAS CHEMS EDDINE 18/05/2001 00,00
2 HABRI SABRINE 01/06/1998 00,00
3 BELBACHIR LOUBNA 20/01/2002 04,00 04,00
4 BELDJILALI AMIRA 20/10/2003 00,00
5 BENOUIS MOHAMED ISLAM 16/09/2003 00,00
6 BOUZIANI REDA 12/01/2004 11,00 11,00
7 CHERIFI ISSAMEDDINE 01/07/2003 00,00
8 DAHMANI KARIMA 18/04/2003 04,50 04,50
9 DALI ABDELHAFID 25/03/2003 07,00 07,00
10 DEKMOUS ABDELHAMID 13/05/2002 00,00
11 GHEZZAR AMIRA NOR EL HOUDA 18/04/2002 00,00
12 GUERMOUDI ABDERRAHMANE 05/01/2004 10,75 10,75
13 MALFI SALIM 04/12/2001 00,00
14 MEKKAOUI OUSSAMA 31/03/2003 07,50 07,50



ANGLAIS
N° Nom Prénom Date naissance EF RATT MOY
1 BABA AHMED NASSIM 27/04/2000 00,00

2 CHIALI ANES 12/07/2001 00,00
3 ERREF ZINNEB 20/05/2001 06,50 06,50
4 SERIARI  IMAD EDDINE 30/08/1998 00,00
5 BELBACHIR LOUBNA 20/01/2002 7 07,00
6 BELDJILALI AMIRA 20/10/2003 00,00
7 BOUZIANI REDA 12/01/2004 10 10,00
8 DAHMANI KARIMA 18/04/2003 1 01,00
9 DAIRI ILYES KHALIL 13/03/2003 10 10,00
10 DALI ABDELHAFID 25/03/2003 11,5 11,50
11 MALFI SALIM 04/12/2001 00,00

physique 1
N° Nom Prénom Date naissance cc EF RATT MOY
1 BABA AHMED NASSIM 27/04/2000 00,00

2 BEDJEBOUDJA ANAS 02/02/1997 08,50 03,40

3 BELARBI MOHAMMED ZOHEIR 18/06/2002 00,00

4 BELHADJ MOHAMMED AYMEN 11/09/2001 10,00 03,50 06,10

5 BENANOUNE  KHALED ILYES 13/01/1997 00,00
6 BENFEKIH ISLEM 08/09/2001 00,00
7 BENMANSOUR MOHAMED YACINE 31/08/2003 00,25 00,10
8 BENNAI FATIMA ZOHRA 01/09/2002 00,00
9 BOUCIF  AMINA 14/01/2001 00,00
10 ELABBAS CHEMS EDDINE 18/05/2001 02,00 00,80
11 ERREF ZINNEB 20/05/2001 00,00
12 FRIOUI SID AHMED 11/09/2000 00,00
13 GAOUAR HADJER 01/05/2002 00,00
14 GHORZI FETHI 05/05/2000 00,00
15 HADDAD NEDJWA 05/12/2002 06,50 02,60
16 MATTHEW AKANIMO PRINCEWILL 27/09/1995 00,00
17 MEKIDECH KHAYREDDINE 09/02/2001 00,00
18 MOSTEFAOUI MOHAMMED NADIR 06/04/2002 00,00
19 OUDGHIRI SAFIA NIHEL 10/08/1999 08,00 03,20

20 SEBBANE  ABDELLATIF 02/05/1997 00,00
21 AIRECHE AHMED .YASSINE 05/01/2004 04,00 01,60



22 AIT ABDERRAHIM CHAKIB 03/07/2002 00,00 00,50 00,30
23 BEDDI ZAKARIA ABDELHAK 23/08/2003 03,25 01,30
24 BELAID MOHAMMED NADIR 27/08/2002 00,00
25 BELAID MOUNIB 04/09/2003 01,75 00,70
26 BELDJILALI AMIRA 20/10/2003 00,00
27 BELHABIB ABDERRAHIM 08/10/2000 03,75 02,00 02,70
28 BENHABI AHMED YASSINE 16/06/2004 07,50 02,00 04,20
29 BENICHOU MOHAMMED EL AMINE 03/09/2001 00,00
30 BENMECHERNENE ABDERRAHMANE 16/12/2003 04,00 00,00 01,60
31 BENNABI OUSSAMA 09/06/2003 00,00
32 BOUZIANI REDA 12/01/2004 00,00 00,00
33 BOUZIDI YOUCEF BEN ALIA 20/04/1999 00,00
34 DAIRI ILYES KHALIL 13/03/2003 03,00 00,00 01,20
35 DEKHISSI ABDENNOUR 25/12/2000 05,00 02,00
36 DEKMOUS ABDELHAMID 13/05/2002 00,00
37 DJEDID MANEL 22/05/2003 11,50 00,75 05,05
38 FRIOUI SID AHMED 11/09/2000 10,00 01,00 04,60
39 GHOUZI ABDELKRIM 29/09/2001 05,00 03,00 03,80
40 GOURARI SOUHILA 17/02/2002 11,00 02,00 05,60
41 GUERMOUDI ABDERRAHMANE 05/01/2004 04,50 02,00 03,00
42 HAMZA CHERIF SELSABIL RACHIDA 11/07/2003 04,00 01,60
43 KHALDI IMAD EDDINE 01/06/2003 03,75 01,50
44 LAOUAR SAFA 26/01/2004 07,00 00,00 02,80
45 LAZOUNI MAHMOUD 24/02/2003 00,00 00,00
46 MEKKAOUI OUSSAMA 31/03/2003 07,00 02,80
47 MESSAOUDI FATIHA 07/11/2003 07,50 03,00
48 RIAH HAMZA 13/09/2002 03,00 00,00 01,20
49 SELADJI CHAFIKA KHADIDJA 22/12/2003 06,25 12,00 09,70
50 SI KADDOUR KHALED ISMAIL 12/05/2002 00,00

ANALYSE 1
N° Nom Prénom Date naissance CC EF RATT MOY
1 ADDOUN OUSSAMA ABDELILLAH 14/05/2000 00,00 00,00
2 AIRECHE AHMED .YASSINE 05/01/2004 03,00 01,20
3 AIT ABDERRAHIM CHAKIB 03/07/2002 03,00 00,75 01,65
4 ALEM SALIM IBNOU-EL-FOUTO 17/02/2001 00,00 00,00

5 AMEL AYA 11/05/2001 04,00 01,60

6 BABA AHMED NASSIM 27/04/2000 00,00
7 BEDDI ZAKARIA ABDELHAK 23/08/2003 07,00 02,50 04,30
8 BEDJEBOUDJA ANAS 02/02/1997 03,50 01,40
9 BELAID MOHAMMED NADIR 27/08/2002 00,00
10 BELAID MOUNIB 04/09/2003 04,50 01,80
11 BELARBI MOHAMMED ZOHEIR 18/06/2002 03,00 01,20



12 BELBACHIR LOUBNA 20/01/2002 02,50 06,00 04,60
13 BELDJILALI AMIRA 20/10/2003 00,00 00,00
14 BELGACEM  YASSINE 17/11/1998 06,00 04,85 05,31
15 BELHABIB ABDERRAHIM 08/10/2000 05,50 01,00 02,80
16 BELHACHEM Oussama 29/10/1990 06,25 05,00 05,50
17 BELHADJ MOHAMMED AYMEN 11/09/2001 02,50 03,00 02,80
18 BELLAHRECHE RADIA 05/08/2002 02,50 03,00 02,80
19 BELLEBOUKH ZAKARYA 08/06/2000 04,00 01,60
20 BEN YELLES  MOHAMMED SALIM 01/12/2001 02,25 01,00 01,50
21 BENALLEL MARWENE 24/12/2002 02,00 01,20
22 BENAMEUR FATIHA 09/07/2000 03,50 04,25 03,95
23 BENANOUNE  KHALED ILYES 13/01/1997 00,00

24 BENCHIKH  CHAKIB 21/07/2001 00,00 02,00 01,20
25 BENFEKIH ISLEM 08/09/2001 00,00
26 BENHABI AHMED YASSINE 16/06/2004 05,00 02,00
27 BENICHOU MOHAMMED EL AMINE 03/09/2001 00,00
28 BENKHALED   BAHIDJA 29/03/1997 00,00
29 BENLADGHEM NOUR EL HOUDA 19/02/2003 06,00 02,50 03,90
30 BENMAMMAR MADJIDA 05/12/2003 00,00
31 BENMANSOUR MOHAMED YACINE 31/08/2003 05,00 04,50 04,70
32 BENMECHERNENE ABDERRAHMANE 16/12/2003 00,00 02,50 01,50
33 BENMOSTEFA  SID-AHMED-BOUNOUAR 19/05/2000 00,00 00,00

34 BENMOSTEFA DAHO  NOURHENE 27/04/2000 00,00
35 BENNABI OUSSAMA 09/06/2003 00,00 02,50 01,50
36 BENNAI FATIMA ZOHRA 01/09/2002 03,00 01,20
37 BENOUIS MOHAMED ISLAM 16/09/2003 00,00
38 BENTOUMI MERIEME 20/12/2002 05,00 04,50 04,70
39 BENZERDJEB WISSAME CHAHINEZ 20/01/2001 03,00 04,00 03,60
40 BENZINEB RAYEN 28/07/2000 00,00
41 BERRABAH MOHAMED AMINE 06/03/2002 04,50 01,80
42 BERRAIRIA ADAM 17/03/2001 00,00
43 BESSAID  ZAKARYA 19/10/1992 04,00 01,50 02,50
44 BOUAYED MUSTAPHA SIDI MOHAMME 10/05/2002 05,50 02,20
45 BOUCHENAFA  DJABER 10/01/2000 03,00 00,00 01,20

46 BOUCHENAK  RIAD 28/05/1998 07,00 02,80

47 BOUCIF  AMINA 14/01/2001 00,00
48 BOUGUERN DIAA SEIF EDDINE 28/07/2002 00,00
49 BOUZIANI REDA 12/01/2004 00,00 00,00 00,00



50 BOUZIDI YOUCEF BEN ALIA 20/04/1999 02,25 00,90
51 CHERIFI ISSAMEDDINE 01/07/2003 02,50 01,00
52 CHIALI ANES 12/07/2001 00,00
53 DAHAOUI MERWA 21/10/2002 00,00
54 DAHMANI KARIMA 18/04/2003 04,50 03,00 03,60
55 DAIRI ILYES KHALIL 13/03/2003 03,00 02,50 02,70
56 DALI ABDELHAFID 25/03/2003 04,75 03,50 04,00
57 DAOUDI YOUCEF 14/01/2004 04,00 02,00 02,80
58 DEKALI NADIA 14/09/2002 05,00 02,50 03,50
59 DEKHISSI ABDENNOUR 25/12/2000 00,00
60 DEKMOUS ABDELHAMID 13/05/2002 00,00
61 DIB MOHAMMED EL HADI 07/07/2002 04,75 02,00 03,10
62 DIB SIDI MOHAMMED 07/07/1998 00,00 02,50 01,50
63 DIB AKRAM 13/10/2002 03,75 02,00 02,70
64 DJEDID MANEL 22/05/2003 02,50 00,50 01,30
65 DOUACHE MERIEM 20/08/1999 04,00 02,50 03,10
66 ELABBAS CHEMS EDDINE 18/05/2001 02,25 00,90
67 ERREF ZINNEB 20/05/2001 00,00
68 FEROUANI MOHAMMED AMINE ALI 16/06/1999 00,00

69 FRIOUI SID AHMED 11/09/2000 00,00
70 GAOUAR HADJER 01/05/2002 03,50 07,50 05,90
71 GHEZZAR AMIRA NOR EL HOUDA 18/04/2002 02,50 02,00 02,20
72 GHORZI FETHI 05/05/2000 00,00
73 GHOUZI ABDELKRIM 29/09/2001 02,50 05,00 04,00
74 GHOZALI FATEMA ZOHRA NORHENE 15/05/2003 03,50 02,00 02,60
75 GOURARI SOUHILA 17/02/2002 04,50 10,00 07,80
76 GUERMOUDI ABDERRAHMANE 05/01/2004 02,50 06,00 04,60
77 HABRI SABRINE 01/06/1998 09,00 03,60
78 HADDAD NEDJWA 05/12/2002 04,50 01,80
79 HADDAM MOHAMMED DJELLOUL 18/09/2001 04,50 03,50 03,90
80 ADJ ABDELKADE DJAMILA IKRAM 10/04/2003 05,50 06,50 06,10
81 HADJ ADDA  MOHAMMED DJAWAD 20/06/1998 00,00 00,50 00,30
82 HAMZA CHERIF SELSABIL RACHIDA 11/07/2003 05,00 02,00
83 HENNANE RAMZ EDDINE 05/07/1999 05,00 03,50 04,10
84 HENNANE RIMA WOUROUD 23/09/2002 05,00 01,50 02,90
85 HENNI FARAH 19/07/2002 03,50 05,50 04,70
86 KEBDANI  ZOHRA WAFAA 17/11/2002 00,00 00,00 00,00
87 KHALDI IMAD EDDINE 01/06/2003 03,50 01,40
88 LAOUAR SAFA 26/01/2004 04,00 03,75 03,85
89 LARABI  ILYES 16/09/1999 00,00



90 LAZOUNI MAHMOUD 24/02/2003 07,50 03,00
91 LIATENI  RABHA 29/08/2001 00,00
92 MADANI MARWA 12/05/2002 04,50 02,25 03,15
93 MALFI SALIM 04/12/2001 00,00
94 MATTHEW AKANIMO PRINCEWILL 27/09/1995 00,00

95 MEHIAOUI NOURELHOUDA 00,00
96 MEKIDECH KHAYREDDINE 09/02/2001 00,00
97 MEKKAOUI OUSSAMA 31/03/2003 00,00 00,00
98 MELIH MEHDI MOKHTAR MOHAME 22/05/2001 04,00 00,00 01,60
99 MILOUD  IKHLAS NOR ELHOUDA 27/09/2001 00,50 00,30

100 MIMOUNI LEYLA 12/07/1997 02,25 02,25 02,25
101 MOSTEFAOUI MOHAMMED NADIR 06/04/2002 00,00
102 OUDGHIRI SAFIA NIHEL 10/08/1999 02,25 00,90
103 OUFFA MOHAMED EL AMINE 15/06/2001 00,00
104 OUKEBDANE AHMED HOUSSAME 21/06/1999 02,25 00,90
105 OUKILI DOUNIA 30/08/2000 00,50 00,30

106 RABAHI  YOUSRA 02/04/2000 02,25 01,75 01,95
107 RIAH HAMZA 13/09/2002 04,50 07,50 06,30
108 SAADI MALEK ESMA 07/11/2003 02,50 04,50 03,70
109 SAIDI MARWANE AKRAM 10/03/1999 00,00

110 SEBBANE  ABDELLATIF 02/05/1997 00,00
111 SELADJI CHAFIKA KHADIDJA 22/12/2003 05,50 06,50 06,10
112 SELKA IMAD EDDINE 04/05/2003 02,25 01,00 01,50
113 SERIARI  IMAD EDDINE 30/08/1998 00,00
114 SI KADDOUR KHALED ISMAIL 12/05/2002 00,00
115 TEHAMI RANIA 31/01/1999 04,00 02,00 02,80

116 TERBECHE  FATMA 21/03/2001 02,50 03,50 03,10
117 TIRES FATIMA ZAHRA 16/05/2001 04,00 02,00 02,80
118 TOUNKOB TAREK NADJM EDDINE 08/11/2002 06,00 03,50 04,50
119 ZAZOUA FELLAH MOHAMMED YOUNES 28/08/2001 00,00
120 ZAZOUA FELLAH YACINE 08/02/2001 00,00
121 ZOUAOUI IMRAN 28/08/2000 03,00 03,50 03,30

ALGEBRE 1
N° Nom Prénom Date naissance CC EF RATT MOY
1 ADDOUN OUSSAMA ABDELILLAH 14/05/2000 03,50 01,40
2 AIRECHE AHMED .YASSINE 05/01/2004 04,25 03,50 03,80
3 AIT ABDERRAHIMCHAKIB 03/07/2002 04,50 00,00 01,80



4 ALEM SALIM IBNOU-EL-FOUTO 17/02/2001 04,25 00,00 01,70

5 AMEL AYA 11/05/2001 03,00 01,20

6 BABA AHMED NASSIM 27/04/2000 00,00

7 BABA-AHMED  ESMA 21/03/2001 00,00
8 BEDDI ZAKARIA ABDELHAK 23/08/2003 04,50 01,80
9 BEDJEBOUDJA ANAS 02/02/1997 03,25 01,30
10 BELAID MOHAMMED NADIR 27/08/2002 00,00
11 BELAID MOUNIB 04/09/2003 06,75 02,70
12 BELARBI MOHAMMED ZOHEIR 18/06/2002 05,50 00,25 02,35
13 BELBACHIR LOUBNA 20/01/2002 06,25 04,00 04,90
14 BELDJILALI AMIRA 20/10/2003 04,25 01,70
15 BELGACEM  YASSINE 17/11/1998 08,00 08,75 08,45
16 BELHABIB ABDERRAHIM 08/10/2000 05,00 02,75 03,65
17 BELHACHEM Oussama 29/10/1990 04,25 01,25 02,45
18 BELHADJ MOHAMMED AYMEN 11/09/2001 04,00 05,75 05,05
19 BELLAHRECHE RADIA 05/08/2002 04,25 03,50 03,80
20 BELLEBOUKH ZAKARYA 08/06/2000 03,50 05,00 04,40
21 BEN YELLES  MOHAMMED SALIM 01/12/2001 04,00 01,60
22 BENALLEL MARWENE 24/12/2002 04,75 02,75 03,55
23 BENAMEUR FATIHA 09/07/2000 05,00 06,25 05,75
24 BENANOUNE  KHALED ILYES 13/01/1997 00,00

25 BENCHIKH  CHAKIB 21/07/2001 04,00 01,60
26 BENFEKIH ISLEM 08/09/2001 00,00
27 BENHABI AHMED YASSINE 16/06/2004 05,00 03,25 03,95
28 BENICHOU MOHAMMED EL AMINE 03/09/2001 00,00
29 BENKHALED   BAHIDJA 29/03/1997 00,00
30 BENLADGHEM NOUR EL HOUDA 19/02/2003 04,50 04,50 04,50
31 BENMAMMAR MADJIDA 05/12/2003 04,25 00,25 01,85
32 BENMANSOUR MOHAMED YACINE 31/08/2003 13,00 01,25 05,95
33 BENMECHERNENABDERRAHMANE 16/12/2003 05,00 00,00 02,00
34 BENMOSTEFA  SID-AHMED-BOUNOUAR 19/05/2000 05,25 02,10

35 BENMOSTEFA DAH NOURHENE 27/04/2000 00,00
36 BENNABI OUSSAMA 09/06/2003 07,50 08,25 07,95
37 BENNAI FATIMA ZOHRA 01/09/2002 05,25 02,10
38 BENOUIS MOHAMED ISLAM 16/09/2003 04,75 01,90
39 BENTOUMI MERIEME 20/12/2002 05,50 08,00 07,00
40 BENYOUB YAMINA 13/05/2002 00,00



41 BENZERDJEB WISSAME CHAHINEZ 20/01/2001 04,50 07,25 06,15
42 BENZINEB RAYEN 28/07/2000 00,00
43 BERRABAH MOHAMED AMINE 06/03/2002 04,25 02,50 03,20
44 BERRAIRIA ADAM 17/03/2001 00,00
45 BESSAID  ZAKARYA 19/10/1992 05,75 03,75 04,55
46 BOUAYED MUSTAPHA SIDI MOHAMME 10/05/2002 04,00 01,60
47 BOUCHENAK  RIAD 28/05/1998 04,00 05,75 05,05

48 BOUCIF  AMINA 14/01/2001 00,00
49 BOUGUERN DIAA SEIF EDDINE 28/07/2002 00,00
50 BOUZIANI REDA 12/01/2004 04,25 00,00 01,70
51 BOUZIDI YOUCEF BEN ALIA 20/04/1999 03,00 02,75 02,85
52 CHERIFI ISSAMEDDINE 01/07/2003 10,50 04,20
53 CHIALI ANES 12/07/2001 05,50 05,25 05,35
54 DAHAOUI MERWA 21/10/2002 00,00
55 DAHMANI KARIMA 18/04/2003 12,50 09,50 10,70
56 DAIRI ILYES KHALIL 13/03/2003 06,00 05,00 05,40
57 DALI ABDELHAFID 25/03/2003 10,00 06,75 08,05
58 DAOUDI YOUCEF 14/01/2004 06,00 06,00 06,00
59 DEKALI NADIA 14/09/2002 05,50 03,50 04,30
60 DEKHISSI ABDENNOUR 25/12/2000 04,50 01,80
61 DEKMOUS ABDELHAMID 13/05/2002 00,00
62 DIB MOHAMMED EL HADI 07/07/2002 06,25 03,00 04,30
63 DIB SIDI MOHAMMED 07/07/1998 06,00 03,25 04,35
64 DIB AKRAM 13/10/2002 07,00 06,00 06,40
65 DJEDID MANEL 22/05/2003 11,00 08,00 09,20
66 DOUACHE MERIEM 20/08/1999 10,00 07,00 08,20
67 ELABBAS CHEMS EDDINE 18/05/2001 06,50 02,60
68 ERREF ZINNEB 20/05/2001 05,00 02,00
69 FEROUANI MOHAMMED AMINE ALI 16/06/1999 00,00

70 FRIOUI SID AHMED 11/09/2000 04,50 00,00 01,80
71 FRIOUI SID AHMED 11/09/2000 00,00
72 GAOUAR HADJER 01/05/2002 05,50 02,20
73 GHEZZAR AMIRA NOR EL HOUDA 18/04/2002 05,00 02,00
74 GHORZI FETHI 05/05/2000 00,00
75 GHOUZI ABDELKRIM 29/09/2001 07,75 11,00 09,70
76 GHOZALI FATEMA ZOHRA NORHENE15/05/2003 05,50 09,75 08,05
77 GOURARI SOUHILA 17/02/2002 11,00 03,50 06,50
78 GUERMOUDI ABDERRAHMANE 05/01/2004 08,25 13,00 11,10
79 HABRI SABRINE 01/06/1998 02,00 01,20



80 HADDAD NEDJWA 05/12/2002 05,50 02,20
81 HADDAM MOHAMMED DJELLOUL 18/09/2001 07,25 06,25 06,65
82 HADJ ABDELKADDJAMILA IKRAM 10/04/2003 05,25 08,25 07,05
83 HADJ ADDA  MOHAMMED DJAWAD 20/06/1998 07,75 01,75 04,15
84 HADJAR AYAT 04/12/2002 02,75 01,10
85 HAMZA CHERIF SELSABIL RACHIDA 11/07/2003 00,00
86 HENNANE RAMZ EDDINE 05/07/1999 09,00 12,50 11,10
87 HENNANE RIMA WOUROUD 23/09/2002 06,25 04,25 05,05
88 HENNI FARAH 19/07/2002 02,50 10,00 07,00
89 KEBDANI  ZOHRA WAFAA 17/11/2002 03,00 00,50 01,50
90 KHALDI IMAD EDDINE 01/06/2003 03,75 01,50
91 LAOUAR SAFA 26/01/2004 06,75 01,25 03,45
92 LARABI  ILYES 16/09/1999 00,00
93 LAZOUNI MAHMOUD 24/02/2003 07,75 02,25 04,45
94 LIATENI  RABHA 29/08/2001 00,00
95 MADANI MARWA 12/05/2002 06,00 06,00 06,00
96 MALFI SALIM 04/12/2001 00,00
97 MATTHEW AKANIMO PRINCEWILL 27/09/1995 00,00

98 MEHIAOUI NOURELHOUDA 00,00
99 MEKIDECH KHAYREDDINE 09/02/2001 00,00

100 MEKKAOUI OUSSAMA 31/03/2003 07,00 10,75 09,25
101 MELIH MEHDI MOKHTAR MOHAME 22/05/2001 06,25 08,25 07,45
102 MESSAOUDI FATIHA 07/11/2003 10,00 04,00
103 MILOUD  IKHLAS NOR ELHOUDA 27/09/2001 01,75 00,50 01,00
104 MIMOUNI LEYLA 12/07/1997 01,75 01,00 01,30
105 MOSTEFAOUI MOHAMMED NADIR 06/04/2002 00,00
106 OUDGHIRI SAFIA NIHEL 10/08/1999 05,00 02,00
107 OUFFA MOHAMED EL AMINE 15/06/2001 00,00
108 OUKEBDANE AHMED HOUSSAME 21/06/1999 02,25 00,90
109 OUKILI DOUNIA 30/08/2000 04,25 03,25 03,65

110 RABAHI  YOUSRA 02/04/2000 01,50 02,25 01,95
111 RIAH HAMZA 13/09/2002 05,50 06,75 06,25
112 SAADI MALEK ESMA 07/11/2003 06,00 06,50 06,30
113 SAIDI MARWANE AKRAM 10/03/1999 00,00

114 SEBBANE  ABDELLATIF 02/05/1997 00,00
115 SELADJI CHAFIKA KHADIDJA 22/12/2003 12,00 06,25 08,55
116 SELKA IMAD EDDINE 04/05/2003 07,25 03,25 04,85
117 SERIARI  IMAD EDDINE 30/08/1998 00,00



118 SI KADDOUR KHALED ISMAIL 12/05/2002 04,00 01,60
119 TEHAMI RANIA 31/01/1999 05,25 05,00 05,10

120 TERBECHE  FATMA 21/03/2001 10,00 04,25 06,55
121 TIRES FATIMA ZAHRA 16/05/2001 07,00 06,00 06,40
122 TOUNKOB TAREK NADJM EDDINE 08/11/2002 07,50 04,75 05,85
123 ZAZOUA FELLAHMOHAMMED YOUNES 28/08/2001 00,00
124 ZAZOUA FELLAHYACINE 08/02/2001 00,00
125 ZOUAOUI IMRAN 28/08/2000 14,25 12,75 13,35

Délibération 
N° Nom Prénom Date naissance s-mach1 algo1 TSE angl PHY1 ANAL1 ALG 1 MOY S1
1 ABDELLAOUI HAMZA 09/01/2002 17,80 17,30 07,50 05,00 10,80 04,10 03,60 10,22
2 ADDOUN OUSSAMA ABDELILLAH 14/05/2000 09,00 14,70 12,00 12,50 13,40 00,00 01,40 07,85
3 ALEM SALIM IBNOU-EL-FOUTO 17/02/2001 11,50 13,50 11,00 18,00 10,00 00,00 01,70 07,92

4 AMEL AYA 11/05/2001 11,90 10,65 14,50 10,00 11,50 01,60 01,20 07,54
5 ATTAR RACIM 05/10/2002 11,90 17,45 16,50 20,00 03,00 07,20 06,60 10,92
6 AZZOUNI MOHAMMED SOUHEIL 03/01/2001 16,10 09,50 15,50 11,50 15,50 05,70 08,30 10,67
7 BABA AHMED NASSIM 27/04/2000 10,85 13,90 13,00 05,62

8 BABA-AHMED  ESMA 21/03/2001 10,00 10,50 11,25 10,90 04,81

9 BEDJEBOUDJA ANAS 02/02/1997 10,55 13,25 11,00 13,00 03,40 01,40 01,30 06,94
10 BELARBI RANIA 27/11/2002 12,30 11,10 16,00 15,00 08,90 11,30 08,80 11,21
11 BELARBI MOHAMMED ZOHEIR 18/06/2002 10,80 14,60 11,00 16,00 01,20 02,35 07,20

12 BELGACEM  YASSINE 17/11/1998 10,30 11,95 10,00 10,00 11,60 05,31 08,45 09,36

13 BELHADJ MOHAMMED AYMEN 11/09/2001 11,00 08,60 11,00 16,00 06,10 02,80 05,05 07,39

14 BELHADJ KACEM  MANEL-NOURHENE 29/08/2000 15,00 06,25 10,00 10,00 12,67 08,40 11,00 10,11

15 BEN YELLES  MOHAMMED SALIM 01/12/2001 13,10 10,20 13,50 07,00 12,80 01,50 01,60 07,61
16 BENALLEL MARWENE 24/12/2002 08,35 11,90 10,00 13,50 11,40 01,20 03,55 07,47
17 BENAMEUR FATIHA 09/07/2000 15,50 10,80 10,00 12,00 14,10 03,95 05,75 09,61
18 BENANOUNE  KHALED ILYES 13/01/1997 10,00 13,75 15,50 16,50 06,50

19 BENCHIKH  CHAKIB 21/07/2001 10,50 09,85 10,50 19,00 10,50 01,20 01,60 07,28
20 BENFEKIH ISLEM 08/09/2001 10,40 10,65 10,50 10,00 05,24
21 BENGALY  ABDOULAYE DIOP 08/05/2001 17,00 07,00 16,00 10,00 00,00 10,20 11,60 10,03

22 BENKHALED   BAHIDJA 29/03/1997 14,50 10,63 10,00 13,00 10,00 07,17
23 BENMANSOUR MOHAMED YACINE 31/08/2003 12,35 13,30 12,50 16,50 00,25 04,70 05,95 08,69
24 BENMOSTEFA  SID-AHMED-BOUNOUAR 19/05/2000 10,00 10,20 13,00 10,00 12,55 00,00 02,10 06,96



25 BENMOSTEFA DAH NOURHENE 27/04/2000 11,00 10,30 10,00 10,00 10,50 06,40
26 BENNAI FATIMA ZOHRA 01/09/2002 10,10 10,70 12,50 19,00 01,20 02,10 06,43
27 BENYOUB YAMINA 13/05/2002 10,50 10,00 13,30 10,90 05,04
28 BENZERDJEB MOHAMED ADNANE 01/06/2002 11,75 12,80 10,50 10,50 10,80 07,40 10,00 10,48
29 BENZERDJEB WISSAME CHAHINEZ 20/01/2001 04,05 15,10 10,50 15,00 11,90 03,60 06,15 08,59
30 BENZINEB RAYEN 28/07/2000 11,50 09,70 17,00 13,00 13,70 07,26
31 BERRABAH MOHAMED AMINE 06/03/2002 15,00 10,30 16,50 06,50 14,80 01,80 03,20 08,64
32 BESSAID  ZAKARYA 19/10/1992 10,50 11,38 11,50 11,00 10,83 02,50 04,55 08,05
33 BOUAYED MUSTAPHA SIDI MOHAMME 10/05/2002 13,30 11,10 11,00 10,00 16,40 02,20 01,60 08,43
34 BOUCHENAFA  DJABER 10/01/2000 10,90 10,30 10,00 10,00 12,00 01,20 10,00 08,48

35 BOUCHENAK  RIAD 28/05/1998 16,00 05,88 15,00 10,00 10,00 02,80 05,05 07,94

36 BOUCIF  AMINA 14/01/2001 17,00 10,63 10,00 19,50 06,83
37 BOUDALIA NARDJES 22/06/2002 13,20 11,55 13,00 10,00 08,40 05,40 11,60 10,11
38 BOUGUERN DIAA SEIF EDDINE 28/07/2002 15,35 10,70 12,50 14,50 13,20 07,90
39 BOUHALOUAS AMIN 08/01/2003 13,30 09,20 05,00 07,50 17,40 12,40 08,40 11,04
40 CHIALI ANES 12/07/2001 08,85 10,90 10,00 10,00 05,35 06,46
41 DEKALI NADIA 14/09/2002 10,90 10,90 10,00 10,00 11,00 03,50 04,30 08,07
42 DIB MOHAMMED EL HADI 07/07/2002 11,50 14,30 10,50 12,00 11,60 03,10 04,30 09,04
43 DIB MOHAMMED INAAM 17/12/1996 14,00 12,88 10,50 10,00 10,20 05,70 07,60 10,00

44 DIB SIDI MOHAMMED 07/07/1998 10,00 10,38 12,50 14,00 10,00 01,50 04,35 07,62
45 DJELLAS NAZIM SALAH EDDINE 14/09/2002 17,00 13,70 11,00 05,50 04,70 10,10 08,50 10,98
46 DOUACHE MERIEM 20/08/1999 10,00 10,75 15,00 11,00 11,90 03,10 08,20 08,88
47 ELABBAS CHEMS EDDINE 18/05/2001 11,10 12,00 00,80 00,90 02,60 03,86
48 ERREF ZINNEB 20/05/2001 10,40 03,80 12,00 06,50 02,00 03,94
49 FEROUANI MOHAMMED AMINE ALI 16/06/1999 15,00 13,50 11,00 00,00 10,00 07,22

50 FRIOUI SID AHMED 11/09/2000 15,10 12,50 20,00 01,80 05,46
51 GAOUAR HADJER 01/05/2002 09,70 11,40 11,50 10,00 05,90 02,20 07,02
52 GHORZI FETHI 05/05/2000 13,10 09,70 10,00 10,00 05,45

53 HABRI SABRINE 01/06/1998 10,00 10,50 10,00 15,83 03,60 01,20 07,31
54 HADDAD NEDJWA 05/12/2002 13,55 09,10 10,00 10,00 02,60 01,80 02,20 06,45
55 HADDAM MOHAMMED DJELLOUL 18/09/2001 06,85 14,35 09,00 12,00 11,80 03,90 06,65 08,78
56 HADJ ADDA  MOHAMMED DJAWAD 20/06/1998 09,40 13,55 10,50 10,00 10,00 00,30 04,15 07,59
57 HADJAR AYAT 04/12/2002 10,30 10,60 12,00 13,50 10,20 10,40 01,10 09,12
58 HENNANE RAMZ EDDINE 05/07/1999 14,50 10,60 10,00 13,00 11,60 04,10 11,10 10,10
59 KEBDANI  ZOHRA WAFAA 17/11/2002 10,50 10,35 10,00 17,00 12,00 00,00 01,50 07,13
60 LARABI SIDI MOHAMMED 22/08/1996 12,80 11,00 04,50 12,00 10,00 11,80 06,20 10,26



61 LARABI  ILYES 16/09/1999 18,00 06,00 10,00 10,00 11,75 06,75

62 LIATENI  RABHA 29/08/2001 12,90 08,75 12,50 10,00 11,60 06,63
63 MAHI GHIZLENE 14/10/2002 18,95 11,20 14,00 13,00 14,60 02,70 08,10 10,72
64 MATTHEW AKANIMO PRINCEWILL 27/09/1995 10,00 14,63 10,00 16,50 06,39

65 MEHIAOUI NOURELHOUDA 14,00 10,32 10,00 14,00 10,00 07,07
66 MEKIDECH KHAYREDDINE 09/02/2001 12,90 14,80 07,50 17,00 06,80
67 MELIH MEHDI MOKHTAR MOHAME 22/05/2001 09,75 11,80 10,50 10,00 14,20 01,60 07,45 08,56
68 MILOUD  IKHLAS NOR ELHOUDA 27/09/2001 09,90 10,75 12,50 16,50 10,20 00,30 01,00 07,02
69 MIMOUNI LEYLA 12/07/1997 10,40 12,50 15,50 05,00 10,80 02,25 01,30 07,57
70 MOSTEFAOUI MOHAMMED NADIR 06/04/2002 14,50 14,40 09,50 14,00 06,92
71 NAHAL SELSABIL 15/05/1996 10,08 10,08 10,08 10,08 10,08 10,08 10,08 10,08

72 OUDGHIRI SAFIA NIHEL 10/08/1999 18,00 11,00 10,00 10,00 03,20 00,90 02,00 07,44
73 OUFFA MOHAMED EL AMINE 15/06/2001 10,80 12,60 10,00 11,50 10,80 06,99
74 OUKILI DOUNIA 30/08/2000 12,00 09,70 10,50 10,00 11,65 00,30 03,65 07,26

75 RABAHI  YOUSRA 02/04/2000 10,00 10,95 12,50 09,00 11,20 01,95 01,95 07,30

76 SAIDI MARWANE AKRAM 10/03/1999 12,00 12,88 10,00 11,00 15,67 07,77

77 SAIDI MOHAMMED NOUREDDINE 05/11/2000 17,00 10,63 14,00 12,50 06,00 07,17 08,17 10,29

78 SEBBANE  ABDELLATIF 02/05/1997 12,50 10,50 12,50 10,00 05,67

79 SERIARI  IMAD EDDINE 30/08/1998 10,58 14,00 11,00 10,83 06,69
80 SIFOU ABDESSAMED 28/07/2002 13,10 17,10 08,50 16,00 08,00 05,90 08,50 10,96
81 TEHAMI  MERWA 23/04/2000 11,10 17,75 10,00 13,00 08,90 03,20 07,40 10,01

82 TEHAMI RANIA 31/01/1999 13,00 08,25 11,00 13,00 13,00 02,80 05,10 08,25

83 TERBECHE  FATMA 21/03/2001 10,00 13,20 15,00 12,50 15,50 03,10 06,55 09,63

84 ZERROUK MOHAMMED HACENE 20/11/1999 13,80 13,30 10,00 11,50 12,90 05,70 05,50 10,07

85 ZOUAOUI IMRAN 28/08/2000 08,50 12,13 10,00 10,00 10,00 03,30 13,35 09,29

ZIANI AHMED HOUARI 25/01/2001 09,90 07,45 14,50 19,00 09,60 11,00 10,30 10,39
s-mach1 algo1 TSE angl PHY1 ANAL1 ALG 1 MOY S1

1 AIRECHE AHMED .YASSINE 05/01/2004 10,65 12,35 12,00 20,00 01,60 01,20 03,80 07,38
2 AIT ABDERRAHIMCHAKIB 03/07/2002 04,65 14,40 10,50 12,50 00,30 01,65 01,80 05,95
3 BAGHDADI NOR EL HOUDA 28/04/2002 15,50 12,90 11,50 08,50 16,20 04,50 06,05 10,37
4 BEDDI ZAKARIA ABDELHAK 23/08/2003 09,80 11,35 13,50 11,50 01,30 04,30 01,80 06,94
5 BELAID MOHAMMED NADIR 27/08/2002 11,90 11,90 08,50 12,50 05,79
6 BELAID MOUNIB 04/09/2003 16,20 10,60 17,00 11,00 00,70 01,80 02,70 07,54
7 BELBACHIR LOUBNA 20/01/2002 14,10 11,10 04,00 07,00 14,40 04,60 04,90 08,87
8 BELDJILALI AMIRA 20/10/2003 09,45 11,75 00,00 01,70 04,47



9 BELHABIB ABDERRAHIM 08/10/2000 11,45 10,20 09,00 11,50 02,70 02,80 03,65 06,84
10 BELHACHEM Oussama 29/10/1990 07,05 14,70 10,00 11,00 10,00 05,50 02,45 08,35
11 BELKHOUCHE YACINE 15/03/2004 12,30 11,90 13,00 17,00 16,70 04,40 10,00 10,86
12 BELLAHRECHE RADIA 05/08/2002 11,20 10,00 10,50 13,50 14,90 02,80 03,80 08,33
13 BELLEBOUKH ZAKARYA 08/06/2000 12,25 09,20 16,50 14,50 13,90 01,60 04,40 08,44
14 BENABDELKRIM YAMINA 09/05/2003 12,95 11,80 10,00 10,00 16,30 07,10 09,70 10,90
15 BENDJEBBAR YASSINE 29/05/2003 07,80 15,05 12,50 20,00 04,90 10,60 09,20 10,88
16 BENHABI AHMED YASSINE 16/06/2004 12,65 12,50 13,50 19,00 04,20 02,00 03,95 08,26
17 BENICHOU MOHAMMED EL AMINE 03/09/2001 04,90 16,60 10,50 20,00 06,20
18 BENLADGHEM NOUR EL HOUDA 19/02/2003 08,10 12,90 10,50 10,00 10,00 03,90 04,50 08,08
19 BENMAMMAR MADJIDA 05/12/2003 10,00 13,40 11,00 10,00 10,00 01,85 07,23
20 BENMECHERNENABDERRAHMANE 16/12/2003 14,50 16,10 13,00 16,50 01,60 01,50 02,00 08,48
21 BENNABI OUSSAMA 09/06/2003 08,90 16,15 04,00 19,00 01,50 07,95 08,01
22 BENNACER ANISSA 17/07/2002 12,00 12,25 10,50 19,00 10,40 07,80 07,30 10,47
23 BENOUIS MOHAMED ISLAM 16/09/2003 08,05 13,10 10,00 10,40 01,90 06,28
24 BENSAID IMAD EDDINE 10/03/2002 06,60 14,90 13,50 12,60 14,40 08,40 08,90 10,81
25 BENTOUMI MERIEME 20/12/2002 10,80 11,10 08,50 15,00 10,00 04,70 07,00 08,89
26 BENYAKHOU MEHDI ABDESAMED 03/11/2002 11,20 10,10 10,00 05,50 17,40 07,90 08,60 10,09
27 BERRAIRIA ADAM 17/03/2001 14,00 13,55 08,00 17,00 10,40 07,89
28 BOUCIF ALI 16/04/2004 13,45 12,75 11,50 14,00 08,40 12,20 13,00 12,30
29 BOUZIANI REDA 12/01/2004 11,20 15,40 11,00 10,00 00,00 00,00 01,70 06,74
30 BOUZIDI YOUCEF BEN ALIA 20/04/1999 10,95 10,00 10,00 10,00 00,90 02,85 05,83
31 CHERIFI ISSAMEDDINE 01/07/2003 14,10 11,90 10,00 10,40 01,00 04,20 07,63
32 DAHAOUI MERWA 21/10/2002 11,45 13,85 13,75 06,50 12,00 07,44
33 DAHMANI KARIMA 18/04/2003 13,45 08,95 04,50 01,00 18,60 03,60 10,70 09,19
34 DAIRI ILYES KHALIL 13/03/2003 11,60 14,15 10,00 10,00 01,20 02,70 05,40 07,82
35 DALI ABDELHAFID 25/03/2003 12,80 10,30 07,00 11,50 16,30 04,00 08,05 09,49
36 DAOUDI YOUCEF 14/01/2004 07,90 13,90 13,00 18,00 10,30 02,80 06,00 08,89
37 DEKHISSI ABDENNOUR 25/12/2000 05,50 14,35 10,00 10,00 02,00 01,80 05,74
38 DEKMOUS ABDELHAMID 13/05/2002 13,65 14,15 12,00 06,09
39 DIB AKRAM 13/10/2002 06,90 13,55 10,00 11,00 11,20 02,70 06,40 08,24
40 DICH ABDALLAH 17/02/2004 13,50 10,55 09,00 11,50 13,40 10,20 03,95 10,15
41 DJEDID MANEL 22/05/2003 10,55 11,55 13,00 10,00 05,05 01,30 09,20 07,99
42 FRIOUI SID AHMED 11/09/2000 08,40 15,10 12,50 20,00 04,60 10,30 01,80 09,66
43 GHEZOUTI NOUR EL HOUDA 25/01/2004 12,70 11,55 12,00 13,00 07,60 09,10 07,70 10,22
44 GHEZZAR AMIRA NOR EL HOUDA 18/04/2002 10,60 10,30 10,00 12,00 02,20 02,00 06,77
45 GHOUZI ABDELKRIM 29/09/2001 13,00 10,40 08,00 13,00 03,80 04,00 09,70 08,57
46 GHOZALI FATEMA ZOHRA NORHENE15/05/2003 10,95 13,30 13,00 13,00 10,00 02,60 08,05 09,26
47 GOURARI SOUHILA 17/02/2002 09,70 10,95 12,50 11,00 05,60 07,80 06,50 08,79
48 GUERMOUDI ABDERRAHMANE 05/01/2004 13,20 10,95 10,75 10,00 03,00 04,60 11,10 08,99
49 HADJ ABDELKADDJAMILA IKRAM 10/04/2003 10,85 10,95 10,00 10,00 12,50 06,10 07,05 09,27
50 HAMDAOUI MOHAMMED WASSIM 25/12/2002 12,65 10,65 10,50 10,00 14,20 08,50 12,05 11,09
51 HAMZA CHERIF SELSABIL RACHIDA 11/07/2003 04,50 10,10 10,50 10,00 01,60 02,00 04,76
52 HAMZAOUI SAMAHIR 16/09/2002 17,05 12,20 12,00 04,00 00,00 13,40 10,40 11,15
53 HASSAINE MOHAMED 07/03/2000 05,80 15,75 09,00 20,00 11,20 09,50 06,40 10,50



54 HENNANE RIMA WOUROUD 23/09/2002 12,70 12,52 10,00 10,00 13,00 02,90 05,05 08,94
55 HENNI FARAH 19/07/2002 11,40 10,20 12,00 10,00 10,00 04,70 07,00 08,71
56 HOUMADI AMAL 22/01/2002 11,90 10,10 07,50 10,00 12,60 10,90 07,85 10,33
57 KHALDI IMAD EDDINE 01/06/2003 08,65 13,80 12,50 18,00 01,50 01,40 01,50 06,93
58 KHERBOUCHE MOHAMMED YACINE 26/08/2003 13,85 16,15 04,50 10,50 07,20 06,10 07,45 10,13
59 KHOUANI MOHAMMED ELAMINE 29/10/1998 12,60 11,70 10,00 10,00 16,80 11,10 06,80 11,28
60 LADJEROUD ASLA 09/05/2002 15,05 14,70 12,50 17,00 13,90 05,10 03,85 10,73
61 LAOUAR SAFA 26/01/2004 15,50 10,15 11,50 15,50 02,80 03,85 03,45 08,08
62 LAZOUNI MAHMOUD 24/02/2003 11,45 16,60 15,50 15,50 00,00 03,00 04,45 08,73
63 MADANI MARWA 12/05/2002 09,95 10,80 11,50 12,00 15,40 03,15 06,00 08,78
64 MALFI SALIM 04/12/2001 10,30 11,70 14,00 05,87
65 MAMCHA MOHAMMED RAYENE 25/10/2003 12,90 12,25 11,50 15,00 11,80 08,20 06,40 10,54
66 MARMOURI AMAL 05/02/2004 11,10 12,00 11,00 15,50 15,00 05,40 08,60 10,29
67 MEKKAOUI OUSSAMA 31/03/2003 12,90 14,80 07,50 10,00 02,80 00,00 09,25 08,26
68 MERINI MOHAMMED ILYES 17/11/2000 11,10 10,30 14,50 17,00 16,20 07,30 05,80 10,28
69 MESSAOUDI FATIHA 07/11/2003 09,10 12,95 10,00 10,00 03,00 11,10 04,00 08,97
70 MOSTEFAI MOHAMMED YASSINE 17/10/2003 10,30 14,10 14,00 10,00 12,40 09,20 03,80 10,24
71 MOUALEK MOHAMMED NADJIB 17/05/2003 18,20 13,85 13,50 11,00 10,80 13,70 10,75 13,51
72 OUKEBDANE AHMED HOUSSAME 21/06/1999 11,10 10,40 15,00 10,50 10,70 00,90 00,90 07,12
73 RIAH HAMZA 13/09/2002 10,15 11,15 10,50 18,00 01,20 06,30 06,25 08,33
74 SAADI MALEK ESMA 07/11/2003 12,75 08,50 12,50 14,00 11,10 03,70 06,30 08,59
75 SELADJI CHAFIKA KHADIDJA 22/12/2003 11,40 14,55 11,00 13,50 09,70 06,10 08,55 10,35
76 SELKA IMAD EDDINE 04/05/2003 07,30 13,65 11,25 16,50 11,50 01,50 04,85 08,21
77 SI KADDOUR KHALED ISMAIL 12/05/2002 08,10 11,50 09,00 15,50 00,00 01,60 05,53
78 TALBI CHAIMA 03/07/2002 16,00 12,45 14,00 15,50 02,80 10,90 06,70 10,92
79 TIRES FATIMA ZAHRA 16/05/2001 15,20 12,95 07,00 13,00 13,20 02,80 06,40 09,68
80 TOUNKOB TAREK NADJM EDDINE 08/11/2002 08,65 12,60 10,50 13,50 11,60 04,50 05,85 08,84
81 ZAZOUA FELLAHMOHAMMED YOUNES 28/08/2001 11,80 11,20 08,00 14,00 10,40 06,83
82 ZAZOUA FELLAHYACINE 08/02/2001 09,10 12,40 11,50 10,50 12,40 06,87

s-mach1 algo1 TSE angl PHY1 ANAL1 ALG 1 MOY S1


